SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD F{‘Fﬁﬁf}?"ﬁv

FRESL S i (£17)

PRI 12 5 4 7 i) 1

Fresh U.S. Oysters ( Half Dozen )

with Cocktail Sauce & Thai Chili Lime Sauce

IR e I
Canada Blue Mussels with White Wine Sauce & Garlic Bread

Bl é 2V EFRFR

Canada callop Spaghetti with Urchin Sauce & Japanese Salmon Roe

P =TE

JERERE LR, PRI, JEE MRS

Norway Smoked Salmon

with Mesclun Salad & Sour Cream, Capers, Lemon Dressing

PRResrr il
[/? bl ﬁ%

Ru55|an Crab Leg
with Cocktail Sauce & Crab Vinegar

BRI
Tl 3 R

Barramundi Fillet

with Seasonal Vegetables & Black Truffle Sauce

uﬁl@_ T El
Z% R
Norway Salmon Fillet
with Seasonal Vegetables & Capers Butter Sauce

g R

Canada Boston Lobster Bisque with Cognac

P& HRF553Y Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

$168

$188

$198

$208

$228

$268

$288

$298



