## SUSTAINABLE SEAFOOD 可持續海鮮

新鮮美國生蠔(半打) 配咯哆醬及泰式香辣青檸醬 Fresh U.S. Oysters (Half Dozen) with Cocktail Sauce & Thai Chili Lime Sauce	\$168
白酒煮加拿大藍青口配蒜蓉包 Canada Blue Mussels with White Wine Sauce & Garlic Bread	\$188
加拿大帶子三文魚籽意大利粉 Canada Scallop Spaghetti with Urchin Sauce & Japanese Salmon Roe	\$198
挪威煙三文魚 配雜菜沙律、酸奶油、酸豆及檸檬醬 Norway Smoked Salmon with Mesclun Salad & Sour Cream, Capers, Lemon Dressing	\$208
俄羅斯蟹腳 配咯嗲醬及蟹醋 Russian Crab Leg with Cocktail Sauce & Crab Vinegar	\$228
香煎盲鰽魚柳 配時令蔬菜和黑松露醬 Barramundi Fillet with Seasonal Vegetables & Black Truffle Sauce	\$268
香煎挪威三文魚柳 配時令蔬菜和奶油酸豆醬 Norway Salmon Fillet with Seasonal Vegetables & Capers Butter Sauce	\$288
加拿大波士頓龍蝦湯 Canada Boston Lobster Bisque with Cognac	\$298